

May 22, 2026
Sl. No.3
Court No.1
s.biswas

MAT 1204 of 2025
With
CAN 4 of 2026

Shankar Rui Das
vs.

The State of West Bengal and others

Ms. Barnali Gupta

... for the appellant

Dictated by Sujoy Paul, C.J.

1. As per request made on behalf of the appellant, list the matter in the combined monthly list of July, 2026.

(Sujoy Paul, C.J.)

(Partha Sarathi Sen, J.)